


















1. Tuesday, December 2, 2025, 11am to 3pm, National Bank of 
Arizona Prescott Valley, Prescott Valley

2. Thursday, December 4, 2025, 7am to 11am, Franklin Phonetic, 
Prescott Valley

3. Friday, December 5, 2025, 10am to 2pm, Hampton Inn & 
Suites Prescott Valley, Prescott

4. Friday, December 5, 2025, 10am to 3pm, Prescott Holiday 
Heroes, Prescott

5. Saturday, December 6, 2025, 9am to 12pm, Park Collective, 
Prescott Valley

6. Thursday, December 11, 2025, 10am to 2pm, AZ Dept. of 
Economic Security- PV, Prescott Valley

7. Friday, December 12, 2025, 8am to 5pm, Yavapai Reg. Medical 
Ctr.- East Campus, Prescott Valley

8. Tuesday, December 16, 2025, 10am to 2pm, Prescott Valley 
Kia, Prescott Valley

9. Saturday, December 20, 2025, 10am to 2pm, Findlay Toyota 
Center, Prescott Valley

10. Sunday, December 28, 2025, 10am to 3pm, IHO Sgt. Rick 
Lopez, Prescott Valley

11. Tuesday, December 30, 2025, 11am to 3pm, VFW Post 10227, 
Prescott Valley
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